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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30047457  24/02/2017   19/06/2017    04/11/2019        137,33       137,33       5664     6,86
2   M30031952  09/05/2014   17/12/2019    05/11/2019        102,15       239,48       5209     5,10
3   M30000521  01/02/2010   06/08/2010    11/11/2019        191,54       431,02       5238     9,57
4   M30000522  01/02/2010   06/08/2010    11/11/2019        127,69       558,71       5238     6,38
5   M30002206  18/05/2010   08/05/2012    13/11/2019        85,13       643,84       5209     4,25
6   M30002238  10/05/2010   08/05/2012    13/11/2019        85,13       728,97       5209     4,25
7   M30004157  06/12/2010   08/05/2012    13/11/2019        53,20       782,17       5209     2,66
8   M30030917  17/03/2015   06/07/2018    14/11/2019        127,69       909,86       7720     6,38
9   M30031497  17/08/2014   17/12/2019    14/11/2019        102,15       1.012,01       5653     5,10
10   M30047366  21/03/2017   20/09/2019    14/11/2019        132,08       1.144,09       7768     6,60
11   M30002316  13/05/2010   01/02/2013    18/11/2019        85,13       1.229,22       6246     4,25
12   M30032908  16/12/2014   12/05/2015    21/11/2019        191,54       1.420,76       7730     9,57
13   M28943984  10/12/2008   15/05/2009    28/11/2019        85,13       1.505,89       5639     4,25
14   M30013855  30/05/2012   02/09/2013    28/11/2019        127,69       1.633,58       6264     6,38
15   M30028064  08/06/2014   17/12/2014    28/11/2019        191,54       1.825,12       5246     9,57
16   M30030646  16/03/2015   17/12/2019    28/11/2019        459,70       2.284,82       5662     22,98
17   M30041777  02/04/2017   17/12/2019    28/11/2019        234,77       2.519,59       7732     11,73
18   M30053667  01/12/2016   07/04/2017    28/11/2019        215,14       2.734,73       5275     10,75
19   M30054961  08/03/2017   17/12/2019    28/11/2019        1.173,88       3.908,61       7720     58,69
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